USA Pavilion Exhibi

Company Name

AJC International Inc.

Aloe Laboratories Inc.
American Fine Food Corp.
American Frozen Food Inst.
American Popcorn Company
American Rice Inc.
American Roland Food Corp.
Atkins Inc.

Bay Valley Foods LLC

Bay World, LTD.

Baycliff Company Inc.
Beaver Street Fisheries, Inc.
Before and After Candy LLC
Beltex Corporation

Birds Eye Foods Inc.

Boston Agrex Inc.

Bruce Foods Corporation
Chihade International, Inc.
CHS Inc.

Cropsource International LLC
Crown Products Inc.

Dakota Pride Cooperative
Eli's Cheesecake Company
Farmland Foods Inc.

Florida Depart. of Agriculture
Food Export USA-Northeast
Foodsource, Incorporated
Gerber Agri International, LLC
Global Export Marketing Co.
Global Export Marketing Co.
Globex International,Inc.
Gold Kist,Inc.

Golden West Nuts, Inc.
Graceland Fruit INC
Groceries, USA

Grove Services, Inc.

Gulf Pacific Rice Co.Inc.
H.P. Schmid/Organic Planet
Harris Tea Company

Hilltop Ranch Inc.

lllinois Depart. of Agriculture
International Custom

Interra International LLC.

Int'l American Supermarkets
Jack Link's Beef Jerky
Jennie-O Turkey Store
Kontos Foods Inc.

Liberty Gold Fruit Co.Inc.

LP International, Inc.

FAS Rome, Italy cordially invites you to
visit the USA Pavillion at ANUGA

First name

Kitty
Tom
Leen

Carlos
Karen
Abdo

Lisa

Linda
Lisa
Boris
Anne
Stacy
Sujith
Elizabeth

Peter
Dorothy
Jeffrey
Heather
David
Gary
Paul

Ed

Chaz
Bob

Bob
llona
Christina
Eleanor
Suzi
Carlos
Barbara
Shiv Kumar
Hans
Denise
John
Kim
Jennifer
Paul
Mark
Bruce
Leslie G.

Ralph
Mitra

Last name

Sliepen
Rodriguez
Isteitieh
Sarasin
Vieira
Porter
Steinvurzel
Silver
Cooney
Northover
Hoynes
Miller
Lopatin
Heusele
Blackburn
Niyngoda
Wilby
Chihade
Dick
Weaver
Teague
Watne
Bajlovic
Kohake
Davis
Canono
Hussain
Hanson
Kapuscinski
Kapuscinski
Kogan
Bruce
Leahy
Mills
Vieira
Wilson
Batra
Schmid
Haas
Ewing
Hamilton

Hoben
Sauma
Henson
Teisinger
Demetrios
Battat
Salehzadeh

Address

Atlanta, GA 30342

Harlinger, TX
Doral,Florida

McLean, VA 22102
Sioux City IA

2587 Houston, TX 77252
New York, NY
Noblesville, IN 46060
Green Bay, WI 54303
Emeryville, CA 94608
New York, NY 10021
Jacksonville, FL 32209

Agoura Hills

Fort Worth, Texas 76106
Rochester, NY 14625
Norwell, MA 02061

New lberia, LA 70562-1030

Atlanta, GA

Grandin, ND 58038

Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Metairie, LA 70009
Jamestown ND 58402-2136
Chicago,IL 60634

Kansas City, MO 64195
Tallahassee, FL 32399
Philadelphia, PA 19106

Hinsdale

Marietta Georgia

New York, NY 10001
New York, NY 10001
New York NY 10022
Atlanta, GA 30346
Ripon, CA 95366
Frankfort, Ml 49635
New York, NY 10003
Atlanta, GA 30326
Houston, Texas 77041
San Francisco, CA-94104
Moorestown, NJ 08057
Ballico, CA 95303
Springfield IL 62702
DuBois, PA 15801

Atlanta GA

Piscataway, New Jersey
Minong, WI 54859
Willmar MN 56201
Patterson,NJ 07544

San Francisco, CA 94080
Chicago, Illinois 60629

Hall
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06.1/
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06.1/
06.1/
06.1/
06.1/
06.1/
14.2/
06.1/
06.1/
06.1/

Stand

Y028
E091
G083
GO084A
EO081
HO87
D094
G081
GO86A
w025
D100
D093
F095
W021B
D082
X030
D101

Web Page/E-mail

www.ajcfood.com
mhernandez@aloelabs.com
lean@intbrand.com
www.affi.com
www.jollytime.com
www.amrice.com
www.rolandfood.com
www.atkins-intl-foods.com
www.deanspecialityfoods.com
www.bwtcorp.com
Ih@sushichef.com
www.beaverfish.com
www.beforeandafter.com
www.frontiermeats.com
www.birdseyefoods.com
sujith@Bostonagrex.com
www.brucefoods.com

E080/FO0{ cii@chihandeintl.com

G109
G096B
D085
WO039B
F095
WO037
D091
G091
G084C
Y038B
F101
F108
X021
X039
GO80A
F084
EO081
G094A
G087
E093
F083
GO096A
E090
G085
D084
F082
G099
TO25B
Co088
F080
F086

www.chsinc.com
jweaver@cropsourceint.com
crown@crown-products.com
www.dakotapride.coop
www.elicheesecake.com
www.farmlandfoods.com
www.florida-agriculture.com
www.foodexportusa.org
www.foodsource.us
stellah@gerberatl.com
www.globalxport.com
www.globalxport.com
www.globexusa.com
www.goldkist.com
www.goldenwestnuts.com
www.gracelandfruit.com
WwWw.groceries-usa.com
sales@groveservices.org
www.gulfpac.com
www.hpschmid.com
www.harristea.com
www.hilltropranch.com
www.agr.state.il.us
jnielsen@icpusa.net
www.interrainternational.com
www.iasusa.com
www.linksnacks.com
Www.jennie-0.com
www.flatbread.com
www.libertygold.com
[pimitra@ameritech.net



USA Pavilion Exhibi

Company Name

Magic Seasoning Blends
Mariani Packing Company
MIG International Group Inc.
Mirasco Inc.

Mont Blanc Gourmet
Morgan-Davis International
Mrs. Clark's Foods, L.C.
Nebraska Popcorn Inc.
Nichols Farms

Nonnis Food Company
N.Carolina Dept of Agriculture
Old Fashioned Foods
Piedmont Trading, Inc.
Pilgrims Pride Corporations
Plochman Wes Lincoln Snacks
Poore Brothers, Inc.

Primex Int'l Trading Corp.

Red River Commodities,Inc.
Rickmers Rice USA, Inc.
Ricos Products Co., Inc.

SB Global Foods, Inc.

SB+B Foods,Inc.

Seneca Foods Corp.

Setton Int. Foods Inc.
Smithfield Packing

Snyder's of Hanover, Inc.
Stash Tea Company
Sun-Maid Growers of California
SunWest Foods, Inc.

Survivor Industries, Inc

Swift & Company

Taylor Bros. Farms Inc.

The Fillo Factory

Tortillas De Casa

Tyson Foods, Inc.

U.S. Meat Export Federation
Unilever

U.S. Department of Agriculture
US Dry Bean Council, Inc.

US Soy, LLC

USA Dry Pea and Lentil Council
USA Poultry & Egg

Weaver Popcorn Company. Inc.
Western U.S. Agricultural
Yogurt Technologies Inc

ZAS International Inc.

FAS Rome, Italy cordially invites you to
visit the USA Pavillion at ANUGA

First name Last name

John
Scott M.
Amber
Joseph
Dave

Tawfig
Michele
Milt
Syed
Jeff
Kenneth

Mike

Sandra
Irene
Joni
Louis
Mario
Karl
Stella
Wendy
William
Maury
Rodney
Louis
Mark H.
Jess
Eugene
Jim
Steve

Richard P.
Paul
Tammy
Veronica
Justin R.
Randy
Maggie
Johanna
Lisa
John
Alexa
Matt
Michael

Mc Bride
Sousa

Van Nelson
Weeden
Szyziowicz
Davis
Spurlock
Steskal
Castro
McKenzie
Justice
Mitchell
Korniychuk
Parr
Cisneros
Schommer
Amin
Massey
Werner
Lopez
Brown
Sinner
Wentz
Youssef
Talbert
Schnurr
Arnold
Bagley
Errecarte
shelbourne
Gustafson
Taylor
LeBrun
Cioffi
Garnham
Connolly
Sarangaya
Ransom
Duckworth
Garner
Stobbs
Lindblad
Weaver
Hamilton
Schandt

Address

New Orleans, LA 70183
Vacaville, CA 95688
Boulder, Co 80301

Atlanta GA 30339

Denver, CO 80231
Macomb, OK 74852
Ankeny, IA 50021
Clearwater NE 68726
Hanford, CA 93230

Tulsa, Oklahoma

Raleigh, NC 27699-102
Mayville, WI 53050
Raleigh, NC 27609

Duluth, GA 30096

Denver, CO 80203
Goodyear, AZ 85338

Los Angeles, CA 90045
Fargo, ND 58102
Knoxville, TN 37923

San Antonio TX 78204
Lansdale, PA 19446
Casselton, ND 58012
Marion, New York
Commack, NY 11725
Smithfield, VA 23431
Hanover, PA 17331
Portland, OR 97207
Kingsburg, CA 93631
Davis, CA 95616
Camarillo, CA 93012
Greeley, CO 80634

Yuba City, CA 95991
Dumont 07628

Atlanta, GA 30336
Springdale, AR 72762-6999
Denver, CO 80265
Englewood Cliffs, N.J. 07632
Washington DC 20250-0254
Grapeview, WA 98546
Mattoon, IL 61938
Moscow, Idaho 83843-4024
Stone Mountain, GA 30087
Indianapolis, IN 46256
Vancouver, WA 98662
Galveston, TX 77550
Lafayette, CA 94549
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10.2/
06.1/
06.1/
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Stand

E084
F082
TO19
X034
Y030
X024
E085
E082
G094C
F090
GO80A
D089
X038B
E094
E090
X024
G090
C098
F100
EO083
E095
YO038A
E098
E099
WO39A
D098
D086
F098
G092C
X038B
X038C
G084B
C090
EO091
X031
W029
D080
X020B
G101
F099
G103
X028
G080B

Web Page/E-mail

www.chefpaul.com
www.mariani.com
www.mig-intl.com
Www.mirasco.com
www.montblancgourmet.com
www.wagyu.org
www.mrsclarks.com
www.nebraskapopcorn.com
www.victoriaisland.net
www.nonnis.com
www.ncagr.com
www.groceries-usa.com/old_fashioned.htm
ptrading@mindspring.com
www.poultry.com
www.wesdenver.com
www.poorbrothers.com
WwWW.primex-usa.com
www.redriv.com
lwernerl@msn.com
WWW.ricos.com
www.sbglobalfoods.com
www.sb-b.com
www.senecafoods.com
www.settonfarms.com
www.smithfieldfoods.com
www.snydersofhanover.com
www.stashtea.com
www.sunmaid.com
www.sunwestfoods.com
www.survivorind.com
www.swiftbrands.com
www.taylorbrosfarms.com
www.fillofactory.com
actl@mindspring.com
www.tysonfoodsinc.com
www.usmef.org
www.unilever.com
www.fas.usda.gov
www.usdrybeans.com
WWW.USSOY.com
www.pea-lentil.com
www.usapeec.org
WWW.popweaver.com

G088/98 www.wusata.org

HO091
WO025

www.ltblender.com
www.zasint.com
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